
August 2014 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 3,871 0 0 2,675 0 265 839 0 0

Allegany 484 0 0 0 342 0 61 0 0

Broome 2,490 0 0 120 0 0 473 1,874 0

Cattaraugus 1,118 0 0 0 619 0 355 0 0

Cayuga 1,320 0 0 0 0 0 485 723 0

Chautauqua 1,641 0 0 0 483 0 1,088 0 0

Chemung 754 0 0 0 0 0 229 521 0

Chenango 730 0 0 15 0 0 256 455 0

Clinton 1,305 0 0 0 0 197 655 445 0

Columbia 1,206 0 0 678 0 75 441 0 0

Cortland 849 0 0 0 0 0 533 266 0

Delaware 670 0 0 134 0 42 292 202 0

Dutchess 5,032 0 0 228 0 1,097 1,382 0 0

Erie 10,709 0 0 0 3,366 0 2,243 0 0

Essex 687 0 0 17 0 59 363 244 0

Franklin 580 0 0 0 0 0 216 364 0

Fulton 1,102 0 0 311 0 53 704 33 0

Genesee 856 0 0 0 1 0 803 0 0

Greene 709 0 0 423 0 57 229 0 0

Hamilton 84 0 0 0 0 0 55 29 0

Herkimer 1,448 0 0 33 0 0 990 406 0

Jefferson 1,564 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,452 0

Lewis 719 0 0 0 0 0 74 645 0

Livingston 813 0 0 0 0 0 125 665 0

Madison 1,100 0 0 9 0 0 325 698 0

Monroe 10,125 0 0 0 0 0 1,156 8,744 0

Montgomery 1,074 0 0 441 0 68 537 28 0

Nassau 25,770 1,386 7,373 0 0 0 4,989 0 3,437

Niagara 2,735 0 0 0 3 0 2,703 0 0

Oneida 3,926 0 0 25 0 0 2,090 1,577 0

Onondaga 7,033 0 0 0 0 0 2,804 2,642 0

Ontario 1,792 0 0 0 0 0 138 1,628 0

Orange 7,366 1,552 0 100 0 1,878 1,676 0 0

Orleans 645 0 0 0 169 0 284 192 0

Oswego 2,372 0 0 0 0 0 1,038 538 0

Otsego 1,098 0 0 227 0 0 405 466 0

Putnam 1,930 0 0 0 0 985 945 0 0

Rensselaer 2,278 0 0 1,620 0 121 499 0 0

Rockland 8,454 444 0 0 0 2,226 4,066 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,564 0 0 0 0 0 289 1,264 0

Saratoga 3,614 0 0 2,341 0 248 1,025 0 0

Schenectady 2,950 0 0 1,559 0 157 1,234 0 0

Schoharie 531 0 0 418 0 31 82 0 0

Schuyler 248 0 0 0 0 0 64 184 0

Seneca 443 0 0 0 0 0 0 443 0

Steuben 1,245 0 0 0 0 0 308 937 0

Suffolk 35,088 3,507 6,275 0 0 0 8,054 0 6,437

Sullivan 1,510 0 0 0 0 136 261 0 0

Tioga 598 0 0 48 0 0 197 350 0

Tompkins 1,206 0 0 0 0 0 393 476 0

Ulster 2,970 0 0 335 0 374 896 0 0

Warren 1,357 0 0 419 0 174 762 0 0

Washington 1,481 0 0 525 0 148 808 0 0

Wayne 2,032 0 0 0 0 0 294 1,738 0

Westchester 14,540 1,138 2,612 0 0 0 2,578 0 0

Wyoming 668 0 0 0 498 0 170 0 0

Yates 448 0 0 0 0 0 0 448 0

Bronx 13,696 1,782 1,821 0 0 0 2,172 0 3,815

Kings 37,093 675 14,258 0 0 0 5,162 0 4,671

New York 7,859 444 1,732 0 0 0 1,475 0 1,802

Queens 39,130 956 11,608 0 0 0 6,852 0 6,520

Richmond 5,924 56 2,994 0 0 0 1,442 0 283

Total 294,634 11,940 48,673 12,701 5,481 8,391 71,064 30,677 26,965

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



August 2014 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total

Albany 3,871

Allegany 484

Broome 2,490

Cattaraugus 1,118

Cayuga 1,320

Chautauqua 1,641

Chemung 754

Chenango 730

Clinton 1,305

Columbia 1,206

Cortland 849

Delaware 670

Dutchess 5,032

Erie 10,709

Essex 687

Franklin 580

Fulton 1,102

Genesee 856

Greene 709

Hamilton 84

Herkimer 1,448

Jefferson 1,564

Lewis 719

Livingston 813

Madison 1,100

Monroe 10,125

Montgomery 1,074

Nassau 25,770

Niagara 2,735

Oneida 3,926

Onondaga 7,033

Ontario 1,792

Orange 7,366

Orleans 645

Oswego 2,372

Otsego 1,098

Putnam 1,930

Rensselaer 2,278

Rockland 8,454

St. Lawrence 1,564

Saratoga 3,614

Schenectady 2,950

Schoharie 531

Schuyler 248

Seneca 443

Steuben 1,245

Suffolk 35,088

Sullivan 1,510

Tioga 598

Tompkins 1,206

Ulster 2,970

Warren 1,357

Washington 1,481

Wayne 2,032

Westchester 14,540

Wyoming 668

Yates 448

Bronx 13,696

Kings 37,093

New York 7,859

Queens 39,130

Richmond 5,924

Total 294,634

County Total

HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 89

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 68 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1,834 0 0 0 0 0 0 491

0 0 1,763 0 0 0 0 3,337 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 30 0 22 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 112 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0

0 0 0 0 155 0 70 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,622 0 0 0 0 0 5,963 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 234 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 957 630 0 0

0 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 0

0 1,766 0 0 0 0 42 0 352

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 556 240 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 32

0 1,320 0 0 0 0 88 0 310

0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,634 0 0 0 0 0 8,181 0 0

0 1,113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 337 0 0 0

0 1,069 0 0 0 0 15 0 281

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

912 6,969 0 0 0 0 331 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

723 0 0 2,717 0 0 372 0 294

1,650 0 0 2,989 0 0 7,224 0 464

634 0 0 906 0 0 687 0 179

3,554 0 0 5,017 0 0 3,792 0 831

484 0 0 0 0 0 665 0 0

13,213 14,071 1,763 11,629 234 1,900 28,979 3,630 3,323

HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


